
Paul Belanger editor 
paul@atomicpost.us 

Demo Reel -  http://www.youtube.com/user/atomicpost 
Cell   (310) 922 – 2167 

AVID MEDIA COMPOSER - ADOBE PREMIERE PRO - ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - ADOBE PHOTOSHOP - FCP 
FILM / TELEVISION / DOCUMENTARIES 

REALITY / COMEDY / HOME MAKE-OVER / CRIME RE-ENACTMENT / FOOD / TRAVEL 

ATOMIC POST (Freelance Video Editor) 2000 - present 

SCIENCE KIDS / HISTORY KIDS (educational series) 

WHY DO WE NEED TO KNOW THIS? (educational series) 

REVELATIONS CAFE (documentary) 

CENTER FOR NUTRITIONAL STUDIES (educational series) 

WHAT WOULD YOU HAVE DONE (dramatic film) 

BEHIND THE SPOTLIGHT (entertainment) 

WINTER OLYMPICS 2018 (sports) Olympic Channel 

TOP GOLF (sports) 

EVAN SAYET- A DEPORABLE MIND (stand up comedy) 

THE HOMELESS DETECTIVE (comedy short) 

FOOD PARADISE (food/travel) Travel Channel 

HOW TO BECOME AN OUTLAW (comedy) 

THE WILLIAM SHATNER PROJECT (home make over show) DIY 

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE UTOPIA (documentary) 

LARRY HANKIN – STREET STORIES (stand up comedy) 

BAR RESCUE (reality make over show) Spike 

KILLER KIDS (crime re-enactment series) BIO 

DREAMS FROM MY REAL FATHER (documentary) 

AMERICA NOW (news series) Syndicated 

ELVIS FOUND ALIVE (documentary) 

THE HOMELESS MOVIES OF EMMETT DEEMUS (comedy) 

BOB DYLAN REVEALED (documentary) 

MICHAEL JACKSON TRIBUTE (concert video) 

PAUL McCARTNEY REALLY IS DEAD (documentary) 

ATOMIC JIHAD (documentary) 

MAX KENNEDY & THE AMERICAN DREAM (documentary) 

 WonderscapeEntertainment 

Genius Generation 

Nine Times Entertainment 

Nine Times Entertainment 

Benoit Clair Productions 

Jane Wu Entertainment 

Uproxx 

INE Entertainment 

Chetwynd Productions 

Sometimes Jones Prods 

O’Malley Prods. Sometimes 

Jones Prods Scott 

Sternberg Productions 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Sometimes Jones Prods. 

Eyeworks 

44 Blue Productions 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

ITV 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Sometimes Jones Prods. 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Voiceplate Productions 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Burning Babylon Films 

2022-p

2021 

2020 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2015 

2015 

2015 

2014 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2011 

2011 

2011 

2010 



SOLITARY 3.0 (reality game show) FOX Reality Channel 

SOLVED (crime re-enactment series) I.D. 

POWER, PRIVILEGE & JUSTICE (crime re-enactment series) TruTV 

BOB DYLAN: NEVER ENDING TOUR DIARIES (documentary) 

LAWRENCE OF AMERICA (travel/comedy series) Travel Channel 

FAREWELL ISRAEL (documentary) 

KNITTY GRITTY (craft show) DIY Network 

UNCOMMON THREADS (craft show) DIY Network 

CRAFT LAB (craft show) DIY Network 

DARK SPIRITS (horror film) 

DESERT OF DEATH (horror film) 

UNFORGETTABLE MOMENTS IN TV ENTERTAINMENT (clip show) NBC 

BOB DYLAN: ROLLING THUNDER & THE GOSPEL YEARS (doc.) 

DUDE ROOM (home makeover series) Discovery Channel 

THE PUZZLE (drama film) 

DESIGNERS’ CHALLENGE (home makeover series) HGTV 

INTO THE FIRE (food series) Food Network 

SWAY (comedy film) 

THE ROB NELSON SHOW (talk show) FOX 

BASS FISHING:THE BASICS w/Chuck Woolery (video) 

WHO WANTS TO BE A PLAYBOY CENTERFOLD (reality show) FOX 

INCREDIBLE ROCKIES (travel series) Travel Channel 

SECRET KGB ABDUCTION FILES (conspiracy re-enactment show) TNT 

MORTAL HOSTAGE (crime drama film) 

CARVING OUT OUR NAMES (documentary) 

DEATH OF A SALESWOMAN (comedy film) 

PHENOMENON THE LOST ARCHIVES (series) 

AMERICAN ADVENTURER (travel series) 

CRIME STRIKE (crime re-enactment series) 

SAFARI (animal/travel series) Discovery 

Ideaville 

Digital Ranch Productions 

Digital Ranch Productions 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Wombat Productions 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Screendoor Entertainment 

Screendoor Entertainment 

Screendoor Entertainment 

Big Pine Films 

Spirit Films 

Planet Grande Pictures 

Highway 61 Entertainment 

Norsemen Television 

The Vine Entertainment 

Pie Town Productions 

Amusement Park Prods. 

Out Of The House Prods. 

Monet Lane Productions 

Trikilis Productions 

Bunim/Murray Prods. 

Kaos Entertainment 

Associated TV Intl  Café 

Productions Masselin 

Entertainment Girl Next 

Door Productions Liberty 

Intl. Entertainment 

Associated TV Intl. 

Associated TV Intl. 

Associated TV Intl. 

 2009 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2008 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2005 

2005 

2005 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2003 

2003 

2002 

2002 

2002 

2001 

2001 

2000 

1999 

1998 

1998 

1998 

EMERSON COLLEGE, Boston, MA. B.S. - TV/Film 1990 






