Paul Belanger editor

paul@atomicpost.us

Demo Reel - http://www.youtube.com/user/atomicpost

Cell (310) 922 - 2167

<u>AVID MEDIA COMPOSER - ADOBE PREMIERE PRO - ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS - ADOBE PHOTOSHOP - FCP FILM / TELEVISION / DOCUMENTARIES</u> REALITY / COMEDY / HOME MAKE-OVER / CRIME RE-ENACTMENT / FOOD / TRAVEL

ATOMIC POST (Freelance Video Editor) 2000 - present

SCIENCE KIDS / HISTORY KIDS (educational series)	WonderscapeEntertainment	2022-p
WHY DO WE NEED TO KNOW THIS? (educational series)	Genius Generation	2021
REVELATIONS CAFE (documentary)	Nine Times Entertainment	2020
CENTER FOR NUTRITIONAL STUDIES (educational series)	Nine Times Entertainment	2020
WHAT WOULD YOU HAVE DONE (dramatic film)	Benoit Clair Productions	2019
BEHIND THE SPOTLIGHT (entertainment)	Jane Wu Entertainment	2018
WINTER OLYMPICS 2018 (sports) Olympic Channel	Uproxx	2017
TOP GOLF (sports)	INE Entertainment	2017
EVAN SAYET- A DEPORABLE MIND (stand up comedy)	Chetwynd Productions	2017
THE HOMELESS DETECTIVE (comedy short)	Sometimes Jones Prods	2017
FOOD PARADISE (food/travel) Travel Channel	O'Malley Prods. Sometimes	2016
HOW TO BECOME AN OUTLAW (comedy)	Jones Prods Scott	2015
THE WILLIAM SHATNER PROJECT (home make over show) DIY	Sternberg Productions	2015
THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE UTOPIA (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2015
LARRY HANKIN – STREET STORIES (stand up comedy)	Sometimes Jones Prods.	2014
BAR RESCUE (reality make over show) Spike	Eyeworks	2014
KILLER KIDS (crime re-enactment series) BIO	44 Blue Productions	2013
DREAMS FROM MY REAL FATHER (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2012
AMERICA NOW (news series) Syndicated	ITV	2012
ELVIS FOUND ALIVE (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2012
THE HOMELESS MOVIES OF EMMETT DEEMUS (comedy)	Sometimes Jones Prods.	2012
BOB DYLAN REVEALED (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2012
MICHAEL JACKSON TRIBUTE (concert video)	Voiceplate Productions	2011
PAUL McCARTNEY REALLY IS DEAD (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2011
ATOMIC JIHAD (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2011
MAX KENNEDY & THE AMERICAN DREAM (documentary)	Burning Babylon Films	2010

SOLITARY 3.0 (reality game show) FOX Reality Channel	Ideaville	2009
SOLVED (crime re-enactment series) I.D.	Digital Ranch Productions	2008
POWER, PRIVILEGE & JUSTICE (crime re-enactment series) TruTV	Digital Ranch Productions	2008
BOB DYLAN: NEVER ENDING TOUR DIARIES (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2008
LAWRENCE OF AMERICA (travel/comedy series) Travel Channel	Wombat Productions	2008
FAREWELL ISRAEL (documentary)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2008
KNITTY GRITTY (craft show) DIY Network	Screendoor Entertainment	2007
UNCOMMON THREADS (craft show) DIY Network	Screendoor Entertainment	2007
CRAFT LAB (craft show) DIY Network	Screendoor Entertainment	2007
DARK SPIRITS (horror film)	Big Pine Films	2007
DESERT OF DEATH (horror film)	Spirit Films	2005
UNFORGETTABLE MOMENTS IN TV ENTERTAINMENT (clip show) NBC	Planet Grande Pictures	2005
BOB DYLAN: ROLLING THUNDER & THE GOSPEL YEARS (doc.)	Highway 61 Entertainment	2005
DUDE ROOM (home makeover series) Discovery Channel	Norsemen Television	2004
THE PUZZLE (drama film)	The Vine Entertainment	2004
DESIGNERS' CHALLENGE (home makeover series) HGTV	Pie Town Productions	2004
INTO THE FIRE (food series) Food Network	Amusement Park Prods.	2004
SWAY (comedy film) -	Out Of The House Prods.	2004
THE ROB NELSON SHOW (talk show) FOX	Monet Lane Productions	2003
BASS FISHING:THE BASICS w/Chuck Woolery (video)	Trikilis Productions	2003
WHO WANTS TO BE A PLAYBOY CENTERFOLD (reality show) FOX	Bunim/Murray Prods.	2002
INCREDIBLE ROCKIES (travel series) Travel Channel	Kaos Entertainment	2002
SECRET KGB ABDUCTION FILES (conspiracy re-enactment show) TNT	Associated TV Intl Café	2002
MORTAL HOSTAGE (crime drama film)	Productions Masselin	2001
CARVING OUT OUR NAMES (documentary)	Entertainment Girl Next	2001
DEATH OF A SALESWOMAN (comedy film)	Door Productions Liberty	2000
PHENOMENON THE LOST ARCHIVES (series)	Intl. Entertainment	1999
AMERICAN ADVENTURER (travel series)	Associated TV Intl.	1998
CRIME STRIKE (crime re-enactment series)	Associated TV Intl.	1998
SAFARI (animal/travel series) Discovery	Associated TV Intl.	1998